CAT NO. 20200700
杭州特晟机械工具有限公司｜13957116753｜0571-82828509
杭州特晟机械工具有限公司｜13957116753｜0571-82828509
How Point Tech is working for our valued customers
As a leading manufacturer of high quality live and dead centers, we are providing
the best quality at the lowest price to our customers.
Each Point Tech center is manufactured to achieve 100% customer satisfaction, and
we are selling not only high quality products but also our pride to customers.

·
Unit: mm. kg
* order example : 0909ST45 = FD32 with straight shank Ø45
FD
杭州特晟机械工具有限公司｜13957116753｜0571-82828509
杭州特晟机械工具有限公司｜13957116753｜0571-82828509
31
B
N
B
N
N
U
N
H
S
B
B
TN
D
C
U
N
H
W
P
SD
B
N
H
B
P
80
FD
B
S
B
P
60
B
H
S
B
N
I
Center hole size
FD Sparepart
Special drive pin styles Driving pins direction of rotaion
FD
SD-MODEL (Spring Load)
tailstock center
Use left hand pins
FANUC: M04
Undersize Oversize Correct
Use right hand pins
FANUC: M03
Right-hand
copying support
Workpiece
Left-hand
copying support
FD-MODEL
face driver
NO MODEL
CENTER HOLE DIA. LIMITS
MIN(ø) MAX(ø)
inch mm inch mm
1 FD31 0.08 2 0.16 4
2 FD32 0.16 4 0.31 8
3 FD33 0.16 6 0.47 12
4 FD34 0.31 8 0.63 16
PART
NO. PART NAME FD31 FD32 FD33 FD34